
Judge's Signatures

2018 AAU Fl Gold Championships
Meet Results
May 19-20, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 5/20/2018 10:58:51 AM

Women / XS / Gr D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylee Greene2437
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.650 9.650 9.4009.500 38.200
1 1 3T 2T 1 

1 

Elena Davis2444
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.500 9.500 9.2509.550 37.800
3 4 1T 6T 2 

2 

Jada-Nicole Reynolds2438
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.450 9.550 9.5009.050 37.550
4 3 7T 1 3 

3 

Maya DiGeronimo2440
Expression

9.550 9.150 9.3509.350 37.400
2 6 5 4 4 

4 

Samira Tejada2441
Twins

9.400 9.450 9.3009.050 37.200
5 5 7T 5 5 

5 

Sasha Fabbri2434
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

8.750 9.600 9.2509.150 36.750
8T 2 6 6T 6 

6 

Olivia Bonamino2426
Expression

8.750 9.000 9.2509.500 36.500
8T 7 3T 6T 7 

7 

Jasmine Llerena2439
Expression

8.850 8.350 9.4009.550 36.150
7 9 1T 2T 8 

8 

Isabella San Marco2435
Twins

9.050 8.850 7.7008.700 34.300
6 8 9 10 9 

9 

Sienna Fradique2442
Gold Coast

8.350 8.000 8.5008.550 33.400
10 10 10 9 10 

10 
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